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NZRC CORE Advanced  
   

Learning outcomes:  
A one-day course for Health Professionals who may be expected to lead or take a key support role in 
managing a cardiac arrest or acute medical emergency.  
There is pre-reading and an eLearning test that need to be passed before attending this course. 
 

  
Content: 

• DRSABCD  
• Management of Choking  
• Airway Management  
• Manual Defibrillator sequence  
• Scenarios  
• Skills and Knowledge Assessment  

 

Available to: Price (+ 
GST) Booking Method 

Hutt Valley Staff Nil MyPay Learning and Development 

Wairarapa/Capital Coast Staff  Nil ctu@huttvalleydhb.org.nz 

External Health Professionals  
(Primary Health, PHO, Aged Care)  Not available N/A 

Private sector  Not available N/A 
  
Target Audience  

Medical staff, acute care nurses, anaesthetic technicians, duty nurse 
managers, experienced nursing staff and Dentists. 

Pre reading requirements 
Pre-reading is required, and will be notified approximately four weeks 
prior to the course being run 

Course Facilitator Lee Wilmot 

Food Provided Tea and coffee 

  
Course Details: 

Day Date Venue Start - Finish 

Wednesday 7 Feb 2024 Clinical Training Unit, Level 2 0830 - 1700 
Wednesday  28 Feb 2024  Clock Tower Building  
Thursday 14 Mar 2024    
Thursday  21 Mar 2024   
Tuesday  9 Apr 2024    
Wednesday  8 May 2024    

See next page for more dates 
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Course Details: 

Day Date Venue Start - Finish 

Tuesday  11 Jun 2024  Clinical Training Unit, Level 2 0830 - 1700 
Thursday 25 Jul 2024 Clock Tower Building  
Wednesday 21 Aug 2024    
Wednesday  4 Sep 2024    
Thursday 19 Sep 2024    
Tuesday  22 Oct 2024    
Thursday 7 Nov 2024   
Thursday 21 Nov 2024   
Wednesday 11 Dec 2024   

 
            


	See next page for more dates

